Edition May 6th, 2021  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition May 6th, 2021  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change
Interchangeable lens options 24°/30°/45° for
10W/15W
24°/36°/60° for
15W/20W/25W/30W/40W
CCT
Interchangeable lens options 24°/30°/45° for
10W/15W
24°/36°/60° for
15W/20W/25W/30W/40W
DL228A Downlight
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
DL228A-10W 10W Ø65x157 1100lm 0.45 12PCS
DL228A-15W 15W
Ø65x157 (Non-dim)
Ø85x178 (Triac-dim)
1300lm 0.45 12PCS
DL228A-20W 20W Ø85x178 2250lm 0.67 12PCS
DL228A-25W 25W Ø85x178 2700lm 0.67 12PCS
DL228A-30W 30W Ø100x211 3050lm 1.00 12PCS
DL228A-40W 40W Ø100x211 4200lm 1.00 12PCS
A
B
DL228A adopt high lumen COB chip and PMMA
lens for uniform light effect and enhanced glare
control. Aluminum profile with sufficient heat
dissipation guarantee long lifespan. It offers a
wide choice of beam angles 24°/30°/36°/45°/60°
for optional.
DL228B Downlight
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
DL228B-10W 10W Ø65x218 1100lm 0.55 12PCS
DL228B-15W 15W
Ø65x218 (Non-dim)
Ø85x241(Triac-dim)
1300lm 0.55 12PCS
DL228B-20W 20W Ø85x241 2250lm 0.82 12PCS
DL228B-25W 25W Ø85x241 2700lm 0.82 12PCS
DL228B-30W 30W Ø100x274 3050lm 1.15 12PCS
DL228B-40W 40W Ø100x274 4200lm 1.15 12PCS
A
B
DL228B surface mounted downlight with adjustable
lighting orientation, 350° rotate and 90° tilt, It offers
a wide choice of beam angles 24°/30°/36°/45°/60°
for optional.   Aluminum profile with sufficient heat
dissipation guarantee long lifespan. Driver built-in,
easy for installation.
LE
D
 D
o
w
n
lig
h
t
Su
rf
ac
e
m
o
u
n
te
d
&
 P
en
d
an
t
Se
ri
es
Finish White Black CCT Finish White Black
144 145